New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 06022026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: DCAL4L-FL-AE30-RD30-90C-AM-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Ligature resistance design for behavioral health overbed
applications and standard with tamper-resistant center pin
Torx® head fasteners
•	 4 Functional modes: Ambient, Exam, Reading, and Nightlight
•	 Asymmetric distribution for Exam
•	 Recommended to be used in pairs adjacent to the patient
bed. Sold individually. Must order a “left” and a “right” for a
complete pair.
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards, IP65 rated per IEC60598,
and NSF2 Splash Zone/Non-Food Zone listed, CCEA approved
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with Buy
American Act (BAA) requirements and the Build America Buy
America Act (BABAA)
DCAL
DCAL 4 FL
Series Nominal Size*
4 = 4’
*Consult factory
for other lengths.
Position
L = Left
R = Right
*Recommended
to be used in
pairs adjacent
to the patient
bed. Will need to
order both a Left
& a Right for a
complete pair.
Mounting
FL = Drywall Flange
Ambient & Exam Lumen
Output (individual)
AE = Nominal 2300lm
Ambient/5800lm Exam
CL = Custom Lumens*
*Must be specified at time of quote.
Must not exceed fixture maximum
output.
Ambient & Exam Color
Temp.*
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Tunable White**
TW1 = 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = 2700K to 6500K
*Selected CCT will be the same
for both ambient and exam
functions.
**Must specify Tunable White
Driver.
Reading (Optional)*
RD30 = Reading light 3000K
RD35 = Reading light 3500K
RD40 = Reading light 4000K
*Reading lights in both fixtures.
When Reading is selected a 3rd
circuit is standard. Reading light
CCT can differ from color temp
selected for ambient and exam
functions.